JHA 1085 GOLFAIR BLVD BUILDING AREA BREAKDOWN

Maintenance Department - Conditioned Office Areas

Maintenace Director (Charles)

HVAC Super & Elec Super (Bob & Kevin)

Plumbing Super (Chip)

Vestibule, Halls, Bathrooms, Front Desk, Storage, Copy Room
SUBTOTAL Maintenance Department - Conditioned Spaces

Unconditioned Warehouse Areas

Maintenance Store Room

Loading Bay

Warehouse Corridor

HVAC Work room

SUBTOTAL Maintenance Department - Unconditioned Areas

Project Manager's Offices

Keith & Tim

OTHER AREAS

Breakroom

Conference Room (used by Scat Sites, Res Ops, Purch)
Bathrooms in Warehouse Corridor

Janitors Closet

Mechanical Room

SUBTOTAL Other Areas

OTHER DEPARTMENTS

HR
Insp
Purch
Fraud
Res Ops
Scattered Sites

Office Areas

Warehouse Storage Area
Key Shop

SUBTOTAL Scattered Sites

TOTAL SQUARE FOOTAGE OF 1085 GOLFAIR BLVD

220
220
130

1250

7400
2200
1750
1060

450
290
380

20
200

1300
2785
80

1820

12410

340

1340

740
1690
1355
1710
1945

4165

27515
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