## JHA 1085 GOLFAIR BLVD BUILDING AREA BREAKDOWN

Maintenance Department - Conditioned Office Areas		
Maintenace Director (Charles)	220	
HVAC Super & Elec Super (Bob & Kevin)	220	
Plumbing Super (Chip)	130	
Vestibule, Halls, Bathrooms, Front Desk, Storage, Copy Room	1250	
SUBTOTAL Maintenance Department - Conditioned Spaces		1820
Unconditioned Warehouse Areas	_	
Maintenance Store Room	7400	
Loading Bay	2200	
Warehouse Corridor	1750	
HVAC Work room	1060	
SUBTOTAL Maintenance Department - Unconditioned Areas		12410
Project Manager's Offices		
Keith & Tim	_	340
OTHER AREAS	_	
Breakroom	450	
Conference Room (used by Scat Sites, Res Ops, Purch)	290	
Bathrooms in Warehouse Corridor	380	
Janitors Closet	20	
Mechanical Room	200	
SUBTOTAL Other Areas		1340
OTHER DEPARTMENTS	_	
HR		740
Insp		1690
Purch		1355
Fraud		1710
Res Ops		1945
Scattered Sites		
Office Areas	1300	
Warehouse Storage Area	2785	
Key Shop	80	
SUBTOTAL Scattered Sites		4165
TOTAL SQUARE FOOTAGE OF 1085 GOLFAIR BLVD	_	27515